
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX Series Rd 4

28/05/2017
Run 5  Hats

345.1221 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 87.979 0 87.774 0 87.447 0 84.244 0 1 180.655 1

348.79424 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F1 0 0 92.483 0 89.54 0 90.884 1 84.875 0 2 181.896 0

352.31618 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 0 0 93.801 0 91.479 0 93.392 0 85.464 0 3 281.981 0

355.18815 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F1 0 0 90.831 1 88.819 0 90.93 2 88.32 0 4 382.218 0

359.0220 Arron Windus Subaru F2 0 0 91.513 0 92.502 0 91.843 1 87.721 1 5 282.284 0

360.3825 Richard North Subaru F2 0 1 96.315 0 97.951 0 91.178 0 87.676 0 6 385.211 0

362.16614 Les Noonan Familia F1 0 0 91.913 0 93.212 0 92.593 0 90.548 0 7 487.112 0

363.4894 Wayne Webb Peugeot 206 B 0 0 91.123 0 96.745 1 93.373 0 88.104 0 8 185.889 1

364.8315 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 93.328 0 94.434 0 96.464 0 91.115 0 9 285.954 0

368.937 Damian Quirk Pulsar C 0 0 98.406 0 105.056 0 98.313 0 87.261 0 10 184.95 0

370.828 Oakley Haddon Pulsar J2 0 0 103.267 0 93.978 0 95.864 1 88.629 0 11 187.329 0

372.3116 Rod Hall Laser I 0 0 98.538 0 95.899 0 95.888 0 91.354 0 12 189.169 0

374.0132 Josh Gay Nissan Pulsar J3 0 0 105.008 0 95.451 0 96.848 1 90.293 0 13 186.418 0

380.7911 Reg Johnson Astra A 0 0 95.447 0 102.1 0 98.851 0 95.239 0 14 191.254 0

383.0934 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0 0 104.998 0 101.661 0 98.581 0 92.865 0 15 289.983 0

386.9910 Greg Cray Astra A 0 0 101.532 0 99.256 1 101.036 0 95.708 0 16 288.714 0

388.25327 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0 0 101.693 0 100.381 1 99.087 0 93.723 1 17 388.75 0

390.36630 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 0 0 102.237 1 98.051 0 103.286 1 95.676 0 18 289.402 0

406.4998 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 103.041 0 105.526 0 107.375 0 103.513 0 19 294.419 0

409.1852 Clinton Pulsar A 0 0 113.006 0 111.378 0 105.241 0 98.771 0 20 393.795 0

411.02129 Brayden Quirk Pulsar J2 0 0 109.529 1 113.46 1 106.293 0 97.684 0 21 392.515 0

415.89933 Dylan Simonis Falcon J3 0 0 103.988 0 103.345 1 107.197 11 96.731 3 22 491.835 0

421.82411 Nathan Makovec BMW 323i e36 D 0 0 105.902 0 112.322 0 122.097 2 111.301 0 23 192.299 0

430.04735 Jules Dean Subaru F2 0 0 106.192 2 111.324 2 102.208 2 102.149 0 24 494.498 1

431.53617 Henk Dekker Sprinter I 0 0 119.981 0 114.926 0 110.718 2 99.01 0 25 292.619 1

434.8196 Connor McLeod Commodore B 0 0 99.134 0 97.797 1 112.648 1 105.24 2 26 30
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A0-1800 Standard

380.7911 Reg Johnson Astra A 0.000 0 0 102.1 0 98.851 0 95.239 0 14 195.447 91.254 0

386.99010 Greg Cray Astra A 0.000 0 0 99.256 1 101.036 0 95.708 0 16 2101.532 88.714 0

409.1852 Clinton Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 111.378 0 105.241 0 98.771 0 20 3113.006 93.795 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

363.4894 Wayne Webb Peugeot 206 B 0.000 0 0 96.745 1 93.373 0 88.104 0 8 191.123 85.889 1

364.8315 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 94.434 0 96.464 0 91.115 0 9 293.328 85.954 0

434.8196 Connor McLeod Commodore B 0.000 0 0 97.797 1 112.648 1 105.24 2 26 399.134 0

C0-1800cc Modified

368.9307 Damian Quirk Pulsar C 0.000 0 0 105.056 0 98.313 0 87.261 0 10 198.406 84.95 0

406.4998 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 105.526 0 107.375 0 103.513 0 19 2103.041 94.419 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

421.82411 Nathan Makovec BMW 323i e36 D 0.000 0 0 112.322 0 122.097 2 111.301 0 23 1105.902 92.299 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

348.79424 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 89.54 0 90.884 1 84.875 0 2 192.483 81.896 0

352.31618 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 91.479 0 93.392 0 85.464 0 3 293.801 81.981 0

355.18815 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 88.819 0 90.93 2 88.32 0 4 390.831 82.218 0

362.16614 Les Noonan Familia F 0.000 0 0 93.212 0 92.593 0 90.548 0 7 491.913 87.112 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

345.12021 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 87.774 0 87.447 0 84.244 0 1 187.979 80.655 1

359.02020 Arron Windus Subaru F 0.000 0 0 92.502 0 91.843 1 87.721 1 5 291.513 82.284 0

360.38025 Richard North Subaru F 0.000 1 0 97.951 0 91.178 0 87.676 0 6 396.315 85.211 0

430.04735 Jules Dean Subaru F 0.000 0 2 111.324 2 102.208 2 102.149 0 24 4106.192 94.498 1
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ISpecials

372.31016 Rod Hall Laser I 0.000 0 0 95.899 0 95.888 0 91.354 0 12 198.538 89.169 0

431.53617 Henk Dekker Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 114.926 0 110.718 2 99.01 0 25 2119.981 92.619 1

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

370.80028 Oakley Haddon Pulsar J2 0.000 0 0 93.978 0 95.864 1 88.629 0 11 1103.267 87.329 0

390.36630 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 1 98.051 0 103.286 1 95.676 0 18 2102.237 89.402 0

411.02129 Brayden Quirk Pulsar J2 0.000 0 1 113.46 1 106.293 0 97.684 0 21 3109.529 92.515 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

374.01032 Josh Gay Nissan Pulsar J3 0.000 0 0 95.451 0 96.848 1 90.293 0 13 1105.008 86.418 0

383.09034 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 0 101.661 0 98.581 0 92.865 0 15 2104.998 89.983 0

388.25327 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 0 100.381 1 99.087 0 93.723 1 17 3101.693 88.75 0

415.89933 Dylan Simonis Falcon J3 0.000 0 0 103.345 1 107.197 11 96.731 3 22 4103.988 91.835 0
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